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Penn State National Open

Horace Ashenfelter III Indoor Track
University Park, PA
Results - Heptathlon

Men Heptathlon
                      Points     60       LJ       SP       HJ Day1      60H       PV     1000
    ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Mackay, Jackson            7.08    6.98m   13.46m    2.02m          8.01    4.50m  2:43.62
    Western Ontario                    22-11    44-02   6-07.5                  14-09
                        5753  (854)    (809)    (695)    (822) 3180    (979)    (760)    (834)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  2 Hendricks-Polack, J        7.05    6.74m   12.38m    1.84m          8.52    4.10m  2:51.52
    London Western TC                22-01.5  40-07.5   6-00.5               13-05.25
                        5158  (865)    (753)    (629)    (661) 2908    (855)    (645)    (750)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  3 Evans, Ryan                7.41    6.25m   13.28m    1.81m          8.71    4.20m  2:38.45
    London Western TC               20-06.25    43-07  5-11.25               13-09.25
                        5078  (742)    (641)    (684)    (636) 2703    (811)    (673)    (891)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  4 Hall, Canyon               7.39    6.35m   14.23m    1.69m          8.65    4.40m  2:56.41
    Army West Point                    20-10 46-08.25   5-06.5               14-05.25
    SR                  4947  (749)    (664)    (742)    (536) 2691    (825)    (731)    (700)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  5 Walner, Leo                7.38    6.18m   12.38m    1.90m          8.60    3.90m  2:58.04
    Western Ontario                  20-03.5  40-07.5  6-02.75                12-09.5
                        4831  (752)    (626)    (629)    (714) 2721    (836)    (590)    (684)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
  6 Vilon, Cole                7.35    6.03m   12.82m    1.78m          8.99    4.30m  2:57.21
    Western Ontario                  19-09.5 42-00.75     5-10               14-01.25
                        4763  (762)    (593)    (656)    (610) 2621    (748)    (702)    (692)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Saunders, Jaymes           7.02    7.23m   10.87m    1.90m           DNS      DNS      DNS
    Norfolk State                   23-08.75    35-08  6-02.75
    SO                        (875)    (869)    (538)    (714)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Frankfather, Griffi         DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS           DNS      DNS      DNS
    Army West Point
    FR                          (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------
DNF Patt, Joseph                DNS      DNS      DNS      DNS           DNS      DNS      DNS
    Army West Point
    FR                          (0)      (0)      (0)      (0)           (0)      (0)      (0)
                        ----------------------------------------------------------------------


